Form 4,20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06446361
Name of Company
London Welsh Rugby Football Club Limited
“We
gg;n Dean Cullen FCCA FABRP MIPA, 2 Sovereign Quay, Havannah Street, Cardiff, CF10

Bethan Louise Evans FCCA MABRP MIPA, 2 Sovereign Quay, Havannah Street, Cardiff,
CF10 5SF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 December 2016

Signe Date 23 December 2016
Menzies Business Recovery .
2 Sovereign Quay For Official Use -~
Havannah Street In
Cardiff
Ref 32993/JDC/BLE/PAE *ASMRTZAQ*

AD4 28M12/2016 #12

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
London Welsh Rugby Football Club Limited

on the 23 December 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name GARETEY  HAK/NMVS

Signed %\/U &/1/\’

23.12. 16

Dated




London Welsh Rugby Football Club Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets:
Intellectual Property NiL Uncertain
Investments- Debentures 30,000 00 3,000 00
Plant and Equip 3,002 00 1,000 00
Motor Vehicles NIL- 4,500 00
Training/Gym Equip and Kit 3,000 00 1,550 00
Computer and Office Equipment 2,002 00 700 00
Medical Equipment 100 700 00
Book Debts 7,745 00 1,936 25
Stock 7,684 95 2,237 00
Cash at Bank 13,044 75 13,044 75
Cash In Hand 14 16 14 16
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 28,682 16

oo hor

Signature

Date Z\()?h /?P [6




London Welsh Rugby Football Club Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 December 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,682 16
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Wage Arrears and Holiday Pay 80,778 10
80,778 10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (52,095 94)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(52,095 94)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (52,095 94)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (52,095 94)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (52,095 94)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 293,703 30
Employees 254,013 1
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC 300,902 23
Shareholder Loans 2,147,000 00
2,895,618 64
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (3,047,714 58)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,047,714 58)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 8,855,003 00
8,855,003 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(11,902,717 58)

26
Signature @/ W Date Zg /




Menzies Business Recovery
London Welsh Rugby Football Club Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name Address £
CAO00 Advanced Ticketing Limited c/o Blaser Mills LLP, Rapid House, 40 Oxford Road, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, 8,227 21
HP11 2EE
CBOO Bold Sports Management Evergreen, Rising Lane, Lapworth, Warwickshire, B94 8HP 4,500 00
CBO1 BMI Healthcare Excel House, Homesdale Road, Bromley, Kent, BR2 9LE 391350
CB02 Bisley Contracting Ltd Pheasantry, Vicarage Hill, Westerham, Kent, TN16 1AY 3,011 60
CB03 Bsynergie Sports Management Ltd 441 Gateford Road, Worksop, Nofts, England, S81 7BN 2,280 00
CB04 The Butcher & Grill 39-41 Parkgate Road, London, SW11 4NP 1,305 66
CBO05 Kelvin Bryon Hazelhurst, Riverview Road, Pangbourne, Reading, RG8 7AU 1,848,000 00
CCoo Creative Insomnia Centfre For Business, 12 Devon Place, Newport, South Wales, NP20 4NN 8,592 00
CCO1 Coach Miles Rose Cottage, Newbury Road, Headley, THATCHAM, RG19 8LG 3,828 94
CCo2 Cardiff Met University Bank House, 1st Floor, 7 St Johns Road, Harrow, HA1 2EEQ 3,333 34
CCo3 Conshaw Ltd 5 Daubeney Place, Hampton, Middlesex, TW12 2SF 2,026 80
CCo4 Curlis Sport Ltd Unit 24, Empire Industnal Park, Empire Close, Aldndge, WS9 8UQ 1,651 00
CCOos5 Capital H Catering & Leisure Equipment Limited 122A Wellington Road North, Hounslow, Middlesex, TW4 TAA 449 00
CDoo Dunne & Dusted Unit 1, Acton Hill Mews, 310-328 Uxbridge Road, Acton, W3 9QN 2,197 20
CDO1 Direct 365 Online Ltd Parkside Place, Oasis Busingss Park, Skelmersdale, WN8 9RD 237 47
CDO02 Dragon IT Support Belsyre Court, 57 Woodstock Road, Oxford, OX2 6MJ 2,557 20
CEQO Essentally Sperts Management Southside, 6th Floor, 105 Victoria Street, London, SW1E 6QT 5,760 00
CEOQ1 Exclusive Sports Basepoint, Aviation Business Park, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 6NX 1,707 40
CEO2 Handel Evans 16 Shell Point Rd, St George's Parish, Bermuda, H502 40,000 00
CHOO0 HMRC - PAYE Durrington Bridge House, Barrington Road, Worthing, BN12 4SE 300,902 23
CHO1 Harcourt Litho Ltd Unit 11, Prydwen Road, Swansea West Industrial Park, Swansea, SA5 4HN 7,186 00
CHO2 Henmans Freeth LLP Cumberland Court, 80 Mount Street, Nottingham, NG1 6HH 3,438 24
Cl00 Indigo Planning Limited Swan Court, Worple Road, London, SW19 4JS 2,217 24
Cl01 Indulgence Beauty & Medical Event Ltd 11 Canute House, King Street, Southampton, S014 3DG 2,760 00
ci02 IVECO M & M Commercials (Abingdon) Ltd, 37a Innovation Drive, Abingdon, Oxford, OX14 1,674 68
4RT
CJoo James Grant 94 Strand on the Green, London, W4 3NN 7,200 00
CKO0 The Kassam Kassam Stadium, Grenoble Road, Oxford, OX4 4XP 45,000 00
CKO1 Knights Group Worldwide Ltd Secunty House, Trafalgar Way, Camberley, Surrey, GU15 3BN 8,232 39

Lo

Signature

Page 10of 4

IPS SQL Ver 201509

22 December 2016 12 51




LS ZL 90Z Jaquadaq 22

60 G102 J9A DS Sdl

t {02 obeg

é ainjeubig
000 vy £1D ‘ S0|D ‘piopiey ‘peOH UOPUOT ISinyw|3 yemype.g [ned 5093
000 dOV €2dH ‘sueH ‘uojsiel Buoq ‘pue ug)buippeys ¢ puepong sawer +0g3
000 Z3r dIMS "19ang abeyq ‘esnoH sisboy 901 usug,0 Aueg €093
€€ 2.9'G ZHP LML ‘WBYUHDIM] 'BNUBAY |3JneT v sobig fjey zog3
L€ G9E'8 AVl SINS ‘asyspm ‘weyuaddiyd ‘aue Aemuasis) ¢ umo.g sewoy) ysop 1093
LL&iL'S dbg ¢pm ‘yuomsuewyary ‘Aepp uosdwoy] z¢ uoNlg 9310y 0083
ZZL 863N ‘BuA] uodp 8jiseamap ‘uojuaqbuo
000 _>>m_> yled uojuayg 9SnNOH UHOMMNJBAA .NDNmam Wooy Hun mc__U:mI Swie|n >ucm>_0w_.__ swiojsny pue anuaAsy WH €670
000 avl s ‘|oodiaanry ‘19241 sawer 'asnoH :_mmmw_ 10014 YIS ‘Nun Aouaaosy| |euoneN SWoIsSny pue anusaay WH 2620
ast ZINgG
000 .xwww:m 1S9 A .m:__.:._o>> _Umom coamc_‘_._mm .om:oI mmucm chEt:D .mo_tO jusawadloju3 SWIQISNY pue anuansy INH L6Z0
DNE
000 L AMAN .covcon_ __umow_ uolsn3g 9ge ;0__50._. uoysn3 nhu.o_u_ pig .wm:_._:oom pue >oc0>_0mc_ SWIoisSND pue anuassy WH 0670
00 GEL'E9 3dZ 1VL 19542W0S ‘uojune| “ed jooqxoelg ‘esnoH ajebiony aJeDAqbny vdm 00MD
0S 121} ON8 2/4D ‘Hipied ‘ude)ssoid ‘peoy JUBSUIUE|T ‘LNOD yejsusH pi1 (MN) Auvedwo? wawabeuepy swods ay LOLD
00 810'8) HSE 0Z18 'puejes; uisyuoN ‘umoq funod ‘ioBueg “yeg weyuweq ¢z suodg anbiew doy 0012
00 055'8 310 6AQ 'spuelpiy 1sap ‘abpuqunolg ‘sicwpag ‘peoy uoidwo) 2 juswabeue MIrS Swelpp uag 0082
00 004 HSE PM 'UOPUOT OIMSIYD senealbieH |ossny LOND
00 099'9 SDE LML ‘Weyusaxdim| ‘peoy uopuoT g asnoH |ebay Vd¥ 00N
00 000'6562 sdiud uAppalg #0dD
00 69¢ DVe v1LOS .CO«QEmE:Om .>m:0 Uumo | .mm:oI mﬁ_mk_mﬁm\s .EmEmmmcmS_ 19=(-suonias|cD SadIeg ssaUIsng paleys SHN €0dD
00 Lb¥ HVE8 ¥ZO3 'Uopuo ‘198.S S|pasupeal] [yl pa suodg aind 20dD
00 000'¢ ang OLML ‘puowyory ‘esiy IiH ZE-82 '99B|d 9%400iGj0H asnoH uocbesed L0dD
00 08€'C1 d1€ SM ‘UOPUOT '8NUBAY JOOYPIOS 9f juswabeuep spodg xuaoyd 0042
69 858'GE ZY¥Z 6ML 'PUCWIYIly ‘pEOY MO /8L punoI9 spods yed Jaaq pio 0002
00 0Z8'y 9EG GNN ‘2iiysusidwByUON 'UCIJWEYLION 'PBOY UOPSSA 'SUSPIRD SUidUBIY PN 9N (1eqioo 4 Agbnyt uoydweynon OOND
¥G 80t N2 €1LdN ‘Ag|iueqy ‘Basqiaqy ‘slejs3 [euisnpul Jmpuels ‘sbulipiing uopsy ¥ uun paywi wopBury aibep LOWD
06 29Z°'} bpg zm) ‘weyuanomy ‘enusay Aaparem Lt saquag ayIN 00WD
000 SIMBT USASIS L0712
0Z 080'2 DG €138 ‘UopuoT ‘peOY OfflINN Z| paywir Ajunsag Aid uopuo 001D
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sJ0}ipali) Auedwo) - g

pajwi qn|d jleqrood AqBny ysjap uopuo
KlaA020Yy ssauisng SalZuapy




LS 21 91L0Z J8quisdag g2

60 5102 oA TOS Sd}

v Jo ¢ ebed

J\-\“\S@ aimeubig

0€ 269'9 292 LN 'Asung ‘Aspsguied ‘Y Asmel) Z B|13IuB SalIN LOW3
64 GG8'S NS9O ZAAL ‘UOPUOT ‘WEYUSNIIM] ‘PROY UO)IWEH / uosippeiy Asuleg 00W3
GZ 69Y'€ Z(a9 959 ‘l0sug ‘weylo) ‘peoy Asumelsi] ¢S yiesBun wiema ¥013
24 L00'S Z37 6ML ‘PUOWYDY '8ALQ PUBNS Z ‘9SNOH BISWY /Z 8M0T Jajad £013
I8 €£8'S NS6 #3 ‘uopuo ‘piojbuiyy ‘peoy pioseH 6 uojsin assar z013
0l 68G°CL HE. JdN ‘aaysyinowuoly ‘Auusnaebleqy ‘mopespy uaqiouy SIM37 Laqoy L0173
8 8PS°LL HE. /dN ‘2Jusyinowuopy ‘Auusaebiagy ‘mopespy uaqouy SImaT sawer 0013
000 IS0 ZLML ‘x8se{ppiy ‘uoueddays ‘peoy uolbuuayleH 6 auey aojyD LoM3
0€ 269'9 gHZ ZM1 ‘WeguayoIm] 'peoy Mo|SUNoH ZzZ1 MOIUSEMY Wepy 00M3
€€ 18821 NIl 8LMS ‘UOpUOT ‘PEOY NJed UOpaiqUIM PLZ llomar uenseqas oor3
000 ONL LML ‘XOSIIPPIN ‘YHOMB|S| ‘Bus( UORIYM Z51 8Jell| BSSauep 0013
00 £/£9'9 9a¥ dIMS 'uopuo 1eaag sfed ‘asnoH (Y101 €6 Apsurey jpeyoIy vOH3
0S 889'G DAY ZML ‘UOPUOT ‘UOIYAN 'BNUBAY ABIIBABM L¥ saybny Ui £0H3
64 GS8'S DNG 0LML ‘PUOWIYDY ‘peoy s|i§ sieud vey UOSPOH Uedy ZOH3
L 8EEL SHS GVH ‘X9S3jppIN “Jauuig ‘A POOMUSIM 0Z UOSpOH ysor LOH3
0G 981'S 872 ZML 'X8S9IPPIN 'ULOMBIS| ‘92E|d Juowneag || we|eH sawer 00H3
62 2G6'L SA9 €13 ‘A8LnNg ‘UOp|EW MON 'PEOY LOPIEW ZP) naueg Awy 1093
0t 269'9 NgL 1ML ‘Weyussom| ‘peoy UCRIA ‘8BpoT uolin Z UUA|D uehy 0093
000 NOL 18N ‘lleyinog ‘Wbiessispuopy ‘JemoueIeM /€ auojsuyd|g wiy 2033
LLB2L'6 XOE 1dS ‘2uysiip ‘Aingsijes "‘Aepp sewoy] 1S ‘pealy swubid zZ1 Jam3 euibioas 1033
69 69Z'8 3dl 6dH ‘SHONg ‘playsuocoeagy ‘peoy SA0IS) 8E Jap|q Jsydoisuyn 0033
20 00%'S AQ8 0LEN ‘X9SAIPPIW ‘WEBYUSYD| ‘BSO[D UBWPSIS /2 uejoq ueiweg 10403
LLE8Z'0L 4NE GESH ‘(0I1sug ‘uolseAly ‘azes|yoeaq / salABQ [9BYIIN 0oa3
G6 61211 9d. ZML ‘Weyuayoim| ‘suspleo aseyd g A139|D2 19BYIN 9003
000 gd/ ZML 'Weyusyoim] ‘suspies) eseyd 6 Ass8100W aINf G003
18 G68'EL 949G 014D 'salep ‘Aeg yipseD ‘spuejds3 JOSpUIp vi lleadwe?) uedy 003
¥S 260'01 QZZ vZdl ‘HIOHON ‘PIOfiBY 1 ‘9SO OOUAEM 6 Jadoo) uiwelusg €003
6 8EC°L DAY ZAAL 'UOPUOT 'UOIIYM ‘SNUBAY AS|IaAEM 21 ewejemey) Aolanon 2023
0€ 269'0 SVZ G ML “Asung ‘pIojysy “eAuq uewusq gy Isjuadies uoley 1003
0€ 269'9 JOP 6L MS ‘abejiA uopsquIpy 'PEOYH PIBYSWOH B2 8|sie) ydasor 0003
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sio)pas) Auedwon - g

paywI qn|D 1leqiood AqBny ysjam uopuo
K1aA029Yy ssauisng SaIZUS|




1S 21 910Z 19quadag Z¢

60 G102 J8A TOS Sdl

¥ 40 v ebed

ainjeubig

~)

v1'96£'920'C Buniejo) saul L0l
000 838 §1S '1008Y ‘peoy Alold ‘@snoH pJeydIQ MOUNY | UYOT IS SEIOYDIN 00LY
000 MO9S 0L ML “ANOWHOIY ‘peoy anbejuon zz sdijiyd uoysien auuk|9 uAppalg 00dY
000 HEZ JdN _>:cw>m9mn_< .Umom aljuad .BoumoS_ uaoyy SIM3T >mt=_>_ U3AZIS 001
00 0 HLG ZML ‘weyuayoim] ‘peoy Jaausds 6 SUMeH Uiale 00HY
000 dds Sm 'Buie3 ‘peoy ybepuey /¢ 8109 |Pnweg ydasor uaydsig 000y
09 89’y MBL PLMS ‘93RO ‘BnUsAY PIOYID 65 PIOJOOM XBIY Lom3
L6 0LL'0L Mdl 8LMS ‘UuomSpUBAA ‘BA0IS PUBlBYING '9S0|D ueylens 69 19 uiweluag 00M3
6 VEG'L XO8 LLML ‘uoiBuippa] ‘peoy aaeiBapiem 601 'G Juswpedy unjuo] pJeyory 2013
999146 MNZ $Z40 ‘#ipied ‘poids 1934 uosswe) gz WAl ueyieN 1013
16 920'2 dHS £240 ‘HipIeD ‘Uieoy ‘adceld |ypAL 02 sewoyy uApep 0013
60 £20'9 MYL 6ML ‘Asung ‘puowydny 183418 UIOD paY vz ‘i Jeld SUBABIS YjesH L0S3
64 089'¢ Dd9 ML 'UOPUOT ‘UCHIUM 'BnuBAY ABLBABM Lt 8SMIS WM 00S3
000 1HZ ZXO _Eouxo .CBOtmEE:m .Umombzncmm .mw_...OImEan_ Loo_n_ puz mwwm [|I9MOK LoH3
69 692'8 a30 L LML ‘uobuippa] ‘peoy srcibe|g ‘Wno) adesdexen g splouAay sejoyoiN 00%3
rA 4 MNw.\. X9 6 ML _>>m¥ _muﬂmhmzm Madl .m:cm>< SSIIPW 6€ .mw:OI einy | 1ayied >r_cow 20d3
FAA mm\..m an6 | MIN .co_u_._o._ .chEmO _Umom w___.._gm_z vYa6 Jeeuaid :_Em—cmm 1043
08 826" as9 0LML ‘Aeung ‘puoluydy ‘peoy PIauYSdBA € ‘9SNOH |epues | jeld sdijiyg vensuy 00d3
06 92541 gHZ ¥vH ‘disiny ‘uaosar) wiayuaig 0z AlleNow enysor OON3
0L 9¥E'E OV9 Z1X ‘uoisbury ‘peoy yed puowyory £ [lBUsNW qooer GOW3
00 Ooh_m Ucw oM .UcoEr_o_m .umo._ 9|1}S SIEl)) egy >:Q=.__2 ueiany O3
6. 658'G FTS ELML ‘X8SOIpPI ‘Weylad ‘anuaAy UOXeS ¢ SLIOW UBYieN £0N3
169202 ONQ 0L ML ‘PUOLIYIIY ‘PROL IS SleL)y B opew Aueq ZOW3
3 sSSalppy aweN Koy

si0)ipa1) Auedwon - g

pajtwi] qn|) |jeqiocd AqBny ysiap uopuo
A1an029y ssauisng seizuapy




Gt €1 910 lequadag 2z

0102 1BA DS Sdl

L 40 | abed

ainjeubig

viL') BuyejoL selua g
0¢ 0c 0 t] Aalpny Wagoy 00VH
£a¢'lL Z29¢'L ) 0 Nv. 89y ‘Buipeay ‘auinogbuey ‘pEOY MeIALBAIY ‘1SINy@ZeH uolug UINEY 008H
101 a0l L 0 epinbi| ul - papwi suaunsaaul Agbny uobeiq JaeRIUAA Xaly ‘Jojepinbi 8y o sjuswisanu| Agbny uobeyg  QOQH
L 0 L 0 MD9 0L ML ‘puowyary ‘pecy anbejuopn zz sdiiyd uoysha suuAio uhppalg  Q0dH
€82 €8¢ 0 0 HAL BML ‘A8JINg ‘pUOLIYDIY ‘PEOY UBAYS ES aumoug upAeH |ned uely  LOgH
|eyo ST:11} o) P40 Joid sSaippy awenN Koy

siapjoyaJseys - 9
paywi qn| jleqiood AgBny ysjam uopuoT




